Sire Stake Nominate/Sustain - LUCIEN BOMBARDIER (LBS24) - N

Tattoo

9XM44
5XM87
7XN72
0XM98
6XN85
2XM30
3XN52
6XM70
9XN45
2XP61

6XM39
4XM11
7XMO01
2XN48
IXP77
5XM83
8XM04
1XN94
9XP80
7XM17
6XN74
2XP70
3XP96
2XM80
1XM58
4XP21

3XN85
5XM75
6XM41
7XM31
1XC81

9XN64
2XM60
2XP62

Gait Name

Y
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APPLEPIEMOONSHINE
BUNNIRABBITHUSTLE
CENTURY LUNAR
CHEER BG
COEURATOUT DU LAC
COWBOY KILLER

D GS BELLA CIAO

HP JOSEPHINE

HP TERPSICHORE

HP TOP MODELE
IBETYOUAKISS
ISLAMABAD

JENNY LONGLEGS
JUSTINE RAY

LEAD

LILOU LEC

MADAME PANIC

MIMIS HONOR
MIRABEL ENFETE
MOMAS ON A ROLL
MYSTIC MOMENT
MYVALIAM

RED CAPE BETTY
RELEASE THE WICKED
ROXY ROYALTY
SALTWATER SWINGER
SARA B DELIGHT
SILVER MAJESTY
SIMPLY THE BEST

TJ BLISS

TWIN B FLAME
WATCH ME JO
WICKED MUNKY

WILD RIVER RACCOON

TOTAL 34 RECORDS PRINTED

Sex YOB
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2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

Sire

BET THE MOON
ALL BETS OFF
DANCIN LOU
BETTERTHANCHEDDAR
CONTROL THE MOMENT
MCWICKED
BETTORS DELIGHT
BIG JIM

HES WATCHING
SPORTSWRITER
ALL BETS OFF
STAG PARTY

BIG JIM

SHADOW PLAY
LEADER BAYAMA
ALL BETS OFF
SUNSHINE BEACH
SHADOW PLAY
LEADER BAYAMA
BIG JIM

CONTROL THE MOMENT
SPORTSWRITER
BET THE MOON
MCWICKED

JIMMY FREIGHT
BET THE MOON
BETTORS DELIGHT
ALL BETS OFF

ALL BETS OFF

BIG JIM

CAPTAIN CRUNCH
HES WATCHING
MCWICKED
SPORTSWRITER

Dam

DAPPLE APPLE
CAREER HANOVER
SUNSHINE PATRIOT
LILY STAR BG
SIGNET

HER OWN LAND

D GS TINKERBELL
AMENABLE HANOVER
| GOT TO BOOGIE

A MARY CAN STING
RUSSIAN KISSES
RAINBOW PALACE
LITTLE MISS SPORTY
WOES JET FILLY
TWIN B IMABEACH
BLUE BEACH GIRL
DRIFT PANIC

MIMIS DELIGHT
ELOGE

SAYSO HANOVER
MYSTIC DANCE

C LULU AMAZE ME

J J MAYWEST
RELEASE THE MAGIC
SPROXY ROXY
SHADOW DANCER
VOELZ HANOVER
ACAENA DE CHAKRIKA
SAUBLE CLAIRE
TIPSY TATERS

AB FAB

SHOW BUSNESS
MOREMUNKYBUSINESS
ALCOR SEMALU
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